
Barsinghausen - Hannover Hbf

gültig vom 04.10.2023 bis 13.10.2023

34484 34486 34488 34494 34496 34498

04.10

05.10

06.10

09.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

04.10

05.10

06.10

09.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

04.10

05.10

06.10

09.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

04.10

05.10

06.10

09.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

04.10

05.10

06.10

09.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

04.10

05.10

06.10

09.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

ab 06:39 07:39 08:39 16:39 17:39 18:39

an 06:47 07:47 08:47 16:47 17:47 18:47

ab 06:48 07:48 08:48 16:48 17:48 18:48

an 06:52 07:52 08:52 16:52 17:52 18:52

ab 06:53 07:53 08:53 16:53 17:53 18:53

an 06:57 07:57 08:57 16:57 17:57 18:57

ab 06:57 07:57 08:57 16:57 17:57 18:57

an 07:00 08:00 09:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

ab 07:01 08:01 09:01 17:01 18:01 19:01

an 07:05 08:05 09:05 17:05 18:05 19:05

ab 07:05 08:05 09:05 17:05 18:05 19:05

an 07:08 08:08 09:08 17:08 18:08 19:08

Zugnummer

Gültigkeit

S21

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf www.sbahn-hannover.de/baustellen

Bemerkung

Barsinghausen

Wennigsen (Deister)

Wennigsen (Deister)

Empelde

Empelde

Weetzen

Weetzen

Hannover Linden/Fischerhof

Hannover Linden/Fischerhof

Hannover Bismarckstraße

Hannover Bismarckstraße

Hannover Hbf


